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The Board of County Commissioners, Brown County, Ohic, met in regular session this 21st day of July 2010 with the
following members present:

Mrs. Margery Paeitz, President
Mr. Ralph Jennings, Vice President
Mr. William R. Geschwind, Member

IN THE MATTER OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

Motion moved by Mr. Geschwind to approve the minutes of the previous regular meeting and dispense with the oral reading.

Second: Mr. Jennings.

Motion moved by Mr. Jennings to approve the following bills for payment. Second. Mr. Geschwind.

HO1

ADO

ROLL CALL VOTE
Mrs. Paeliz, vea
WMr. Jennings, yea
Mr. Geschwind, yea

ROLL CALLVOTE
Mrs. Pagltz, yea
Mr. Jennings, yea
Mr. Geschwind, yea

JOB & FAMILY SERVICES

CHILDRENS SERVICES

BROWN COUNTY FAMILY/CHILDRENS FIRST
JUVENILE COURT SPECIAL PROJECTS
LAW LIBRARY RESOURCES FUND
COUNTY

YOUTH SERVICE SUBSIDY

PROBATE COURT COMPUTERIZATION
MARRIAGE LICENSE

TREASURER DTAC
TREAS/PREPAYMENT INTEREST FUND
PROSECUTOR DTAC

PROSECUTOR VICTIMS ASSISTANCE U
AUTO & GAS

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT AGENCY
VISION INSURANCE

DENTAL INSURANCE

HEALTH DENTAL & LIFE

ENHANCED 911 SURCHARGE

E-911 %% SALES TAX

NEIGHBORHOOD STABILIZATION FUND
GEAR UP GRANT

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & BLOCK G
DOG & KENNEL

COUNTY COURT COMPUTERIZATION
COMMON PLEAS COURT COMPUTER
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

CHIP GRANT-2008

TOTAL

July 21, 2010

IN THE MATTER TO APPROVE BILLS

21,298.14
3,886.59
927.00
1,125.00
1,018.27
13,833.97
14.00
4,798.37
5,820.62
182.20
1,196.65
17.39
162.35
1,188.25
205.88
258.10
1,448.00
41,392.68
306.18
632.00
56,730.00
200.74
1,268.81
508.14
2,444.00
718.70
176.48
12,719.64

175,168.15
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IN THE MATTER OF SUPPLEMENTAL
APPROPRIATION ~ CLERK OF COURTS

Motion moved by Mr. Geschwind to approve the request of Alesha S. Crawford, Chief Deputy Clerk, Brown County Clerk of
Courts, for a Supplemental Appropriation of C80 (Certificate of Title) funds in the amount of $2,200.00 into C60-2 (Equipment
Fund). Second: Mr. Jennings.

ROLL CALL VOTE
Mrs. Paeliz, yea
Mr. Jennings, yea
Mr. Geschwind, yea

7/19/10

The Commissioners met with Mike Patierscon, CEQ, Brown County General Hospital, to discuss hospital operations.
7120/190

The Commissioners and Rob Wilson, Director, Brown County Communication Center, met with the Brown County
Chiefs Association of Fire and EMS at the ERA office in Georgetown, Ohio.

721119

The Commissioners attended the BET meeting held at the EMA Office in Georgetown, Ohio.

Commissioner Ralph Jennings and Rob Wilson, Director, Brown County Communication Center, attended a Cincinnati
Area Maritime Security Committee meeting in Loveland, Ohio.

The Commissioners met with Chris Hatfield, Santoro Engineering, to discuss building projects.

Commissioner Ralph Jennings left the meeting at 12:00 p.m. fo attend the Cincinnati Area Maritime Security Committee meeting
with Rob Wilson, Director, Brown County Communications.
IN THE MATTER TO ADJOURN

Motion moved by Mr. Geschwind to adjoum this meeting with no further business before the Board this day July 21st,
2010. Second: Mrs. Paeltz.

ROLL CALL VOTE

Mrs. Paeliz, vea
Mr. Geschwind, yea

Approval: July 26, 2010

J

Juby 21, 2010
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